
MENU
ALCOHOL-FREEALCOHOL

Draft Beer ￥600

HIGHBALL
 WHISKY AND SODA

CHUHAI 
FRUIT-FLAVORED SHOCHU COCKTAIL
PLAIN, LEMON, OR UME FLAVORS

VIRGIN-CHI-CHI
pineapple
coconut

CINDERELLA
orange
lemon
pineapple

MOJITO
mint
lemon
sugar

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
grenadine syrup
Ginger ale
lemon

￥600

￥600

￥600

￥600

￥600

UME LIQUEUR
with Water, Soda, 
or on the Rocks

WINE (GLASS)
Red,White

￥600

￥600

￥600

MOJITO ￥600



MENU
SMOOTHIESOFT DRINK

MANGO SMOOTHIE

PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

SHAVED ICE 
WITH SYRUP
Strawberry, Lemon, BlueHawaii, Mango,
Melon or sugar flavor,
condensed milk (+50yen)

SHAVED ICE 
WITH UME LIQUEUR

100% Orange juice
 Mikan Tangerine

￥400

100% APPLE JUICE

SALTY SODA

￥400

￥500

LEMON SQUASH ￥500

TEA SODA ￥400

UME JUICE ￥400

CALPIS ￥400

MELON SODA ￥400

ICED COFFEE ￥400

￥600

￥600

￥600

SHAVED ICE

￥300

￥400

BERRY SMOOTHIE



M E N U

F
O

O
D

SNACKS

Ramen Noodles

Deep-fried Chicken
Rice Bowl

Yakisoba 
(Japanese Fried Noodles)

Spaghetti with Spicy Cod
Roe and Cream Sauce

Curry & Rice
Curry & Rice for Kids

Yangnyeom (Korean) 
Chicken Rice Bowl

¥800

¥800 ¥600 ¥800

¥800/¥600 ¥850

O P E N  H O U R   D A I L Y   1 0 . 0 0  -  2 1 . 0 0

Sausage with local venison

Croquette with local venison

Green Soybeans /salt or pepperoncino flavor

French Fries with skin from Hokkaido

Deep-fried Chicken

Yangnyeom Korean Fried Chicken

Frankfurter on a Stick

Rice Ball /Salt, Ume, Sea kelp  

¥550

¥350

¥400

¥400

¥600

¥650

¥400

¥150

@shiogori.beach.garden

https://www.instagram.com/shiogori.beach.garden/#

